21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name
1. Flesch, Erno

2. Reitz, Helmut

3.  Wagner, Manfred
4. Bieler, Herbert

5. Merkt, Johannes
6. Sckaer, Ferdinand
7. Sachse, Guntram
8. BuBmer, Willi

9. Mattusch, Pierre
10. Schmitt, Horst

11. Kohn, Walter

12. Bungert, Manfred
13. Kirch, Glnter

14. Navarro, Jean-Franc.
15. Herber, Heribert
16. Busch, Peter

17. Heck, Dietmar

18. Sutor, Josef

19. Kiefer, Winfried
20. KebRler, Helmut
21. Diener, Wolfgang
22. Steinmetz, Werner
23. Schafer, Richard
24. Severin, Bruno
25. Courths, Walter
26. Kolodziejcak, Crh.
27. Blaumeiser, Alfons
28. Schuck, Elisabeth
29. Landereau, Jean-Marie
30. Allen, Bruce

31. Jene, Ludwig

32. Mengin, Pascal
33. Wengenroth, Uwe
34. Thies, Venantius
35. Ditzler, Camille
36. Sutor, Franz

37. Uhlmann, Eckart
38. Klein, Ameil

39. Lamers, Winfried
40. Kuner, Hermann
41. Bohn, Dieter

42. Uhlmann, Horst
43. Alt, Jirgen

44, Nicholsen, Jack
45. Meling, Heinrich
46. Muller, Holger

47. Miller, Marliese
48. Liwinschuh, Renate
49. Hero, Josef

Verein/Ort

VfA Neunkirchen
Leisen

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Waustweiler
ASV Idar-Oberstein
ASV Idar-Oberstein
TSV Schmiden
ASV ldar-Oberstein
VfA Neunkirchen
LSG Sulzbachtal
Saarburg

SWN Stennweiler
TV Lebach

6 0 RD.

LLG Wustweiler
LLG Wustweiler
TCW Weiskirchen
DJK Kollerbach
TCW Weiskirchen
Schiffweiler

ATSV Saarbriicken
RV Wemmetsweiler
DJK Kollerbach
DJK Kodllerbach
LSG Saarbriicken
6 0 RD.

LLG Wustweiler
Polizei SV Saarbriicken
6 0 RD.

Vogelweh

LLG Wustweiler

6 0 RD.

TSV Funkstadt
Hasborn

Petite Roselle
Puttlingen
Frankenthal

Irrel

Petite Roselle
Eppelborn
OUDINGEN
Frankenthal
Schmelz

Melerich

Wittlicher TV
Bretten

TC Weiskirchen
TCW Weiskirchen
TCW Weiskirchen

PI./AK
1.MAK2
2.MAK2
1.MAK1
1.MHK
3.MAK2
4. MAK2
2.MAK1
3.MAK1
4. MAK1
5.MAK1
6.MAK1
5.MAK2
6.MAK2
7.MAK1
2.MHK
1.MAK3
8.MAK1
7.MAK2
8.MAK2
9.MAK2
10.MAK2
3.MHK
11.MAK2
12.MAK2
13.MAK2
4 MHK
9.MAK1
1.WHK
10.MAK1
11. MAK1
14.MAK2
5.MHK
1.MJugB
2.MAK3
6.MHK
3.MAK3
2.MJugB
15.MAK2
16.MAK2
17.MAK2
18.MAK2
19.MAK2
7.MHK
20.MAK2
21.MAK2
8.MHK
2.WHK
1.WAK1
22.MAK2

2. Int. Halb- & Marathonlauf des TV Eppelborn (Eppelborn) am (

Zeit
1:16:35
1:16:52
1:19:43
1:20:06
1:20:14
1:20:24
1:22:16
1:22:16
1:22:17
1:22:53
1:23:47
1:24:01
1:24:07
1:24:25
1:24:59
1:25:07
1:26:35
1:27:37
1:28:22
1:28:31
1:29:29
1:29:38
1:30:14
1:30:27
1:30:34
1:30:41
1:31:12
1:31:14
1:31:41
1:32:17
1:32:46
1:34:41
1:35:31
1:37:27
1:37:29
1:39:06
1:40:39
1:40:49
1:42:21
1:43:30
1:44:18
1:44:33
1:45:04
1:45:10
1:45:41
1:47:34
1:48:23
1:48:25
1:48:30
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2. Int. Halb- & Marathonlauf des TV Eppelborn (Eppelborn) am (

21.095 Kilometer

Pos. Name Verein/Ort PI./AK Zeit
50. Dr. Laquue Homburg 12.MAK1 1:50:59
51. Fiedler, Werner Wittlich 23.MAK2 1:52:15
52. Laquue, Marie-Luise Homburg 2.WAK1 2:23:12
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42.195 Kilometer

Pos. Name

1. Selzer, Gerhard

2.  Kramer, Georg

3. Seicker, Heiko

4. Reischmann, Karl-Heinz

5. WiBler, Christian

6. Jochem, Werner

7. Zoukal, Hans

8. Brune, Gerhard

9. Wengeroth, Wolfgang
10. MeniRier, Jacques
11. Geber, Richard

12. Wolf, Dieter

Verein/Ort

TC Weiskirchen
SV Alfen
Minchen

LLG Waustweiler
TSV Pfungstadt
TuS Wiebelskirchen
Frankfurt

LSG Saarbricken
TSV Pfungstadt
Cocheren Grange
Schwalbach

LSG Saarbricken

Pl./AK
1.MAK1
2.MAK1
3.MAK1
1.MAK3
1.MSch&uuml
1.MAK2
4 MAK1
2.MAK2
3.MAK2
4 MAK2
5.MAK2
6.MAK2

2. Int. Halb- & Marathonlauf des TV Eppelborn (Eppelborn) am (

Zeit
3:02:43
3:12:23
3:16:16
3:18:30
3:38:17
3:38:48
3:41:39
3:48:34
3:48:46
3:51:42
3:54:40
4:16:17
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